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JAK Einsatzliste Butzbach 28.08.2015

RUHR.2015

Zuchter Ful3ring
Acar, Mert DV 0666
Bauer, Jonas DV 07692
Beindorf, Nils DV 01796
Blattner, Marcel DV 07402
Blocher, Colin DV 07706
Bonke, Lennart DV 05679
Borker, Michelle DV 07259
Cordes, Max DV 08979
Cordes, Hannes DV 08979
Daum, Finn-Leon DV 04939
Deters, Jannik DV 070
Ernst, Hendrik DV 0322
Funk, Moritz DV 086
Gerlach, Kai DV 04160
Gille, Charline DV 06410
Golinski, Mauricio DV 02951
Gilink, Jan DV 01831
Hartmann, Jonas DV 03407
Hauptkorn, Bastian DV 02317
Hebel, Connor DV 0779
Hebel, Marvin DV 0779
Heidemann, Nicolas DV 03502
Heitmann, Rieke DV 05973
Heitmann, Wiebke DV 05973
Hoffmann, Noah DV 04058
Hboner, Eric DV 01092
Hoop, Maren DV 01903
Hoop, Martin DV 01903
Hovekenmeier, Lena DV 05679
Klumper, Kevin DV 02820
Knapp, Jost DV 04897
Koch, Marla DV 06016
Kochanowski, Majka DV 04537
Kolossa, Rene-Pascal DV 06549
Krause, Marcel DV 01972
Majer, Nico DV 0333
Meyer, Silas DV 04036
Meyerholz, Chantal DV 08288
Mimberg, Lukas DV 0111
Neupert, Maximilian DV 03906
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186
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834
11
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170
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Zuchter
Niekrawietz,
Paech, Felix
Pfeffermann,
Podscharly,

Reiche, Jasmin
Roost,
Rosomm, Justin
Rottmann,

Sandmann,

Schneider,
Scholle,

Schulte,

Seehorst,
Siegmund,
Skiba, Adrian
Slaghuis,
Sohn,
Sollner,

Paul
Lena

Lea

Stephan, Jacob
Stieneker,
Sulewski,
Urfey, Aaron
Vogts,

Voélker,
Wallis,
Wallis,
Winter, Fabian
Woyke, Kim
Wulhorst,

Marvin
Sofie
Elena
Jasmin

Max

Carla
Justus

Carolina

Jonas

Simon

Madeleine DV

Tobias

Joanne

Julia
Maximilian

Fullring

Robert DV

DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV

DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV

Franziska DV
Anna-Lena DV

DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
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04414
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09101
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08600
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252
326
48
910
270
650
122
566
1132
39
1588
1200
535
5308
206
884
540
1156
461
623
133
289
225
1114

11
330
281
258



